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ANTWERPEN - EBAW (tekst Jan Mangelschots)
MARCH 2007

01. D-BOSS Falcon 2000EX BASF EDDI-EDRY-EDDI

D-IDBW Cessna 525 CitationJet Triple Alpha EDDL - LOWS
D-ISAV Cessna 402B Vulcan Air EDKB - EHRD (10)
HB-JED Embraer EMB.135BJ Diamair EGVN - DTTA
HB-VOB Hawker 800XPi MSC Aviation LSGG - LSGG (3)
N27BY PA-23-250E Aztec De Vleminck A.S. EBSG - EBSG
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-VDM Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD

02. D-CAMS Cessna 560 Citation V Triple Alpha LFPB - EGPE
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel EGPE - EHRD
OO-EFA Tipsy T.66S Nipper II B.Kuijper & J.Havekotte EHHV - EHHV (7)
OO-JNS Beech A36 Bonanza Hoorens nv EHMZ - EBZW (16)
OO-OCC Grob G.115A Ostend Air College EBCI - EBOS
OO-VCR Cessna 152 Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBZW
PH-MSE Mooney M.20J MSE Airseppe EHSE - EHSE
PH-PME TB-10-180 Tobago Peeme Aviation EHSE - EHSE
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

03. D-EHIP Robin R.3160 K.van Engeland EBOS - EBGB (4)
D-IKOP Cessna 525 CitationJet Triple Alpha LSGG - EDDL
N306CM Cessna 206H Winters Avn (to be OO-DSL) EGNM - EDFE (15)
N495QS Gulfstream 4SP Netjets KBED - ESSB (4)
N989Y PA-24-260 Comanche pvt EGZZ - EGZZ
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
OO-HPP Eurocopter EC.120B Heli VDC nv EBST - EBST (4)
OO-RAB PA-38-112 Tomahawk TIA EBCI -

04. D-CAMS Cessna 560 Citation V Triple Alpha EGPE - LFPB
D-CBSF Beech 1900D Avanti Air ELLX - EDDI
D-IDBW Cessna 525 CitationJet Triple Alpha LOWS - EDDL
F-GDOY Cessna F.172P UPCF LFPE - LFPE
G-GHPG Ce 550 Citation II Bravo London Executive Avn EGLF - EFLF
N55KW PA-31T Cheyenne II WTM Transport EHAM - EHAM
N220RP Beech A36 Bonanza Provoost EBOS - EBCI
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group LIPX - LSGG (6)
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBWE - EBSG (11)
OO-JRB Cessna F.150J Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBCI
OO-KCH Robinson R.22B Krismar nv EBKW - EBKW
OO-MAM Cessna F.182Q LMC Air Consulting EBZW - EBZW
OO-NZG PA-28-161 Warrior II Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (9)
OO-WIW Cessna F.177RG W.Lemmers EBST - EBST
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EBZZ - EBZW
PH-PIE PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV Alkero EHBK - EBLG
PH-WGL Cirrus SR.20 Air Seppe bv EBZW - EHSE

05. N403HP PA-46-350P Malibu Vector Sky Service EHHV - LDZA (6)
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - LFPB
OO-GSM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service EBKT-EDDV-EBKT
PH-EMJ Cessna 172R Avn Management Maastricht EHBK - EHBK
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE (7)

06. D-BAMM Falcon 2000EX BASF EDRY - ZZZZ
D-CAAM Dornier 228-212 Arcus Air EPKT - EPKT
OE-FDM Cessna 501 Citation SP Goldeck Flug LOWK - LOWK
OY-MMM Canadair CL.604 Maersk Air EKCH - EKCH
OY-NPA SA.226TC Metro II North Flying EGBE - EGBE
PH-PME TB-10-180 Tobago Peeme Aviation EHSE - EHSE

07. LX-JCD Ce 560XL Citation Excel J.C.Decaux EDDI - ZZZZ
N22SY PA-46-350P JetProp Sijben Wooncenter LFQT - EBKH
N83VK PA-32R-300 Lance Trek Air (ex OO-JMB) dep to EHBK
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHAM - EHAM
PH-DIX Pilatus PC-12 Din Air EHBD - LFLB
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-VSP Cessna F.172N Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

08. CS-DXE Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets LSGG - LFTH (9)
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D-CAAM Dornier 228-212 Arcus Air EPKT - EPKT
F-HAGN Diamond DA.42 CM-CIC Bail sa LFQQ - ESGP
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG-EHGG-EHGG
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFPB - LFOT (10)
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
OO-KCH Robinson R.22B Krismar nv EBOS - EBKW
OO-OCC Grob G.115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-RWE Robinson R.22B Rotor & Wing Business EBHN - EBHN (9)
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OO-WLF Grob 115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
PH-GEO Cessna F.172N Stella Aviation Charter EHTE - EBLG
PH-RLD Saab S.91D F.van Ierssel LFQT - EHSE (9)
PH-SVR Diamond DA.40D Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-VHA Tecnam P.2002JF Victor Hotel Alpha bv EHHV - EHHV

09. N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EHRD - EBZR (11)
10. D-ISAV Cessna 402B Vulcan Air EHRD - EDRK (12)

G-AVNU PA-28-180 Cherokee C O.Durrani EGMD - EGMD
N277DS Cessna R.182RG A.Curry EGTF - EGTF
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFOT - LFAV
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
OO-DKM PA-28-181 Archer II Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBGB
OO-FBI Robin Dr.400/120 Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OO-JRB Cessna F.150J Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
OO-LVJ Cessna FA.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-MDF Cessna F.172N Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-PUS Erco 415D R.Rombouts EBOS - EBOS
OO-WIX Cessna F.150L Aeroclub Sanicole EBLE - EBLE
PH-BYB Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGR - EHGR (11)
PH-HGO Cessna F.152 VC Zestienhoven EDLN - EHRD
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-VDC Cessna T.210M Van Andel Holding EHSE - EHSE

11. N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EBZR -
OO-GMD PA-38-112 Tomahawk Aeroclub Sanicole EBLE - EBLE (16)
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBSG - EBLG (25)
OO-JAG PA-28-161 Cadet Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-LVJ Cessna FA.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-MMD Stampe SV.4C A.van Erck EBBT -
OO-VMC PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
PH-DIX Pilatus PC-12 Din Air LFLJ - EHBD
PH-PMA TB-20GT Trinidad Aviation Service Europe EHSE - EHSE
PH-SVG PA-28-161 Warrior II Vliegclub Rotterdam EHMZ - EHRD

12. D-ETTK Cessna 172R Albatros Air EDRK - EDRK
D-ISPE Cessna 340A Flugservice Bautzen EDAB - EDAB
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - LSZH (13)
N501FP Cessna 501 Citation SP Flying Group sold, dep to EGPD
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-CNA Cessna F.150M M.Henry EBCI - EBCI
OO-FBI Robin Dr.400/120 Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OO-NHC SA.365N2 Dauphin Noordzee Helicopters EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-TLA Diamond DA.42 Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
PH-BSM Cessna 182Q A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD
PH-SOL Cessna 525 CitationJet Solid Air EHAM - LFMD

13. CS-DFS Ce 560XL Citation Excel Netjets LFTH - EBBR
F-GUPH Falcon 2000EX Dassault Falcon Services LFPB - GOOY
G-JPSX Falcon 900EX Sorven Aviation EKCH - EKCH
G-KWLI Cessna 421C Langley Aviation EGNE - EDMA (14)
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok LFMD - LPPR (15)
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
PH-BYB Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG
PH-ECD Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-FHB PA-46-500TP Meridean Faber Halbertsma EHLE - LFJR
PH-SOL Cessna 525 CitationJet Solid Air EHEH-LIML-EDDL (14)
SE-LBO Mooney M.20M TDM vastgoed EHGG - based

14. D-CCCC SA.227AT Merlin IVC Binair LKPR - EDDP (15)
D-EAOO Cessna T.210N Hansa Luftbild EDDG - EDRT (15)
D-GBBB Diamond DA.42 Air Taxi Europe EDAB - EDVE
D-HABB Bell 206L Long Ranger Lothian Helicopters EDLE - EGZZ
F-GNPD Beech 200 Avdef LFMT - LFMT (15)
N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group LSZH - LSZH (16)
PH-FHB PA-46-500TP Meridean Faber Halbertsma LFJR - EHLE
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE-EBCI-EHSE (15)
PH-SVG PA-28-161 Warrior II Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-TDG Diamond DA.40D Wings over Holland EHLE - EHLE
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PH-VSQ Robin Dr.400/135CDI Vliegclub Seppe EHSE-EBLG-EHSE (15)
PH-VSY PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
ST-43 SF.260D Belgian Air Force EBBE - EBBE

15. D-CNIK Learjet 40 Cirrus Aviation EDDF - EDDV (16)
D-FAST Cessna 208 Caravan I Business Wings LZIB - EDVK
D-IAHT Mitsubishi MU-2B-26A Flight Point EDDP - EDGE

EDAB - EDGE
F-GKZB Beech 58 EPAG LFAY - LFQT
I-FXRE P-180 Avanti Foxair LFPB - LIMG (16)
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok LPPR - LFMD (16)
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp EDDV - LFAV
OO-OCC Grob G.115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - LFMD
PH-FLD Diamond DA.40D Stichting DA40 Flyers EHLE - EHLE
PH-JGB Robin Dr.400/160 W.Grollé EHSE - EBZW

16 D-ETWA PA-46-310P Malibu pvt EDFZ EDFZ
D-IBIN SA.226TC Metro II Bin Air EDDP - EDDK
D-ISPE Cessna 340A Flugservice Bautzen EDAB - EDAB
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain Y.Leysen LFMD - EGKB (18)
LX-HGC Eurocopter EC.120B Mangiacane Investments EHBK - EHZZ
OO-IDE Cessna 525 CitationJet ASL nv EBKT - LFMN
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service EBKT - LFSB
OO-SAR Robinson R.44 Safari Air EBST - EBZZ
OO-TMF PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA first flight
OO-TMK PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA first flight
OO-TRD Cessna F.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-VMC PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-WOT Tipsy T.66S Nipper IIB H.van Altena EHHV - EHHV (27)
PH-BYB Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG
PH-CHC Robinson R.44 Coolen-Huijbreghts vof EBST - EBZZ
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE-LFMD-EHSE (17)
PH-SKN Cessna 172M Skylight EHHV - EHHV
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EDLS - EHSE (17)
PH-VSX PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Seppe EHSE-EBLG-EHSE (17)

17. LX-HGC Eurocopter EC.120B Mangiacane Investments EBKT - EBKT
N22SY PA-46-350P JetProp Sijben Wooncenter EHBK - LFQA
N2130K PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV M.Ahbe EDAV - EDFE (6)
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service LFSB - EBKT
OO-PRS Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Hoevenen EBUL - EBKH (31)
PH-JEI Robinson R.44 Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EBZW
PH-TWP PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV Satellite Aviation EHRD - EHRD

18. F-GUPH Falcon 2000EX Dassault Falcon Services GOOY - LFPB
N604FJ CL.601-3A Challenger Millair CYQX - EINN (25)

19. N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - LFAV
PH-FLE Cessna F.172N H.Veldkamp EHLE - EHLE
ST-44 SF.260D Belgian Air Force EBBE - EBBE

20. CS-DRC Hawker 800XP Netjets EGKB - LSGS (23)
D-IOBU Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 OBO Jet Charter EDLA - LFPT
G-CEJB PA-46-500TP Meridean The Van Meeuwen FC EGTF - EGTF
HB-VDO Cessna 551 Citation IISP Sonnig SA LIML - LIML
N750GF Ce 750 Citation X Sporter Air LIRQ - EGWU
OO-IDE Cessna 525 CitationJet ASL nv EGKB - EHEH
OY-PNO Falcon 2000EX Pharma Nord EKSB-EDRZ-EKSB
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

21. F-GNPD Beech 200 Avdef LFMT - LFMT (22)
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
OY-MMM Canadair CL.604 Maersk Air EKCH - EKCH
PH-ECE Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

22. CS-DFZ Hawker 800XP Netjets EGLF - LFLB
D-EJLT Rockwell 114 pvt EDWF - EDWF (23)
F-GLNF Beech 1900D Twin Jet LFSB - LFSB (23)
N27BY PA-23-250E Aztec De Vleminck A.S. EBSG - EBSG
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG

EHAM - EHAM
OO-DSD PA-28-181 Archer III Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service EBKT-LSZH-EBKT
PH-DKH Cessna 172P De Kempen EHBD - EHBD
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
VP-BSI Gulfstream 550 Seaflight Aviation EGLF - ZZZZ

23. CS-DFS Ce 560XL Citation Excel Netjets LFPB - LFTH
D-INOB Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Atlas Air Service EDDW - EDDW (25)
LX-HGC Eurocopter EC.120B Mangiacane Investments EBZZ-ELLX-EBZZ
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N997CD Cirrus SR.22 M.Ortolan EBGB - EBGB
N5551Q TB-20-250 Trinidad Flamingo Air LOWI - EHSE
OO-ANM Cessna 152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-IDE Cessna 525 CitationJet ASL nv LFMD - EBKT
OO-TMI PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA first flight
PH-DIX Pilatus PC-12 Din Air EHBD - LFLB
CE-02 Embraer EMB.135 Belgian Air Force

24. HB-JEV Gulfstream G550 G5 Executive FBSK - LSZH
N164CJ Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Sky Service EBKT - EBKT
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - LROD (26)
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air LOWI - LOWI
PH-PMA TB-20GT Trinidad Aviation Service Europe EBOS - EHSE
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD
PH-VDM Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD

25. CS-DRP Hawker 800XPi Netjets LIRA - EGLC (26)
N42RG PA-32RT-300 Lance II Air Service Limburg EHBK - EBLG
OO-CIV Ce 525A CitationJet2 ASL nv EHRD - EBKT
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBLG - EBHN (27)
OO-JDA Robinson R.22B Crown Helicopters EBKW - EBKW
OO-KNC Robinson R.44 Keysers Noel nv EBZW - EBBH
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Aviation EBTX -
OO-VMS Robin Dr.400/160 Royal Verviers Aviation EBTX - EBTX
PH-DIX Pilatus PC-12 Din Air LFLB - EHBD
PH-SGE Slingsby T.67C K.Stoter EHGG - EHGG

26. D-CFTG Learjet 35A Quick Air Service LLBG - EDDK
D-EJTJ PA-46-310P Malibu pvt EDDS - EDSB
D-ETWA PA-46-310P Malibu pvt EDFZ - EDFZ
D-GEJJ PA-34-220T Seneca III E.Joras EBOS - EDSB
LX-HGC Eurocopter EC.120B Mangiacane Investments EBKT - EBKT
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding LFMD - EHGG
N4531J PA-28R-180 Arrow pvt sold, dep to EDFZ
OO-JRD Cessna F.177RG Aviasud EBLG - EBLG
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE (27)
VP-CJP Canadair CL.601-3A Aravco LSGG - LFPB
A-66 SA.318C Alouette II Belgische Landmacht

27. CS-DFW Hawker 800XP Netjets EGLC - ESMK (28)
D-IFLY Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Tamsen Sea & Air EDDH -
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok LROD - EHRD (28)
N844NX Falcon 50 Western Stone & Metal Corp CYQX -
N38270 Piper J3L-65 F.Engelen ff after restoration
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBCI
OO-NZG PA-28-161 Warrior II Noordzee Vliegclub EBHN - EBGB
OY-PHH PA-28-181 Archer III C.Pedersen EKYT - EKYT (28)
PH-ARV ARV-1 Super 2 M.Wijnschenk EHLE - EHLE
PH-ECD Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
PH-MMM Cessna 177B R.De Weger EHHV - EHHV
PH-VFA PA-28-161 Cadet Vliegclub Flevo EHMZ - EHLE
PH-VSX PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Seppe EHSE - EHSE

28. D-ECIO Cessna F.177RG Beckmann EDLK - EDLK
D-IABC Aero Commander 680V Air Tempelhof EDDG - EDDI
LX-GCA Cessna 525 CitationJet Serlux EHRD -
OO-CIV Ce 525A CitationJet2 ASL nv EBKT -
OO-IDE Cessna 525 CitationJet ASL nv EBKT-LSGG-EBKT
OO-PME Robinson R.44 Paramount EBDW - EBDW
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
OO-SKP Cessna 550 Citation SII Sky Service EBKT-LFSB-EBKT
OO-TMH PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA first flight
PH-BYC Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG

29. D-ITAN Cessna 525 CitationJet Eisele Flugdienst -
30. D-CCAB Ce 550 Citation Bravo Airtrans -

D-IAOA Cessna 525 CitationJet Triple Alpha -
PH-FZG Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM -
PH-HLF Cessna 182P E.Belderok -

31. CS-DHL Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LSGG - LFBD
D-IAOA Cessna 525 CitationJet Triple Alpha EDDP -
EI-TBM Socata TBM-700 Folens Management EIWT - EIWT
N14EP TB-20GT Trinidad Shephard Aviation EGHR - EGHR
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air EHRD-LFLB-EHRD
OE-HPZ BD.100 Challenger 300 Intl Jet Management LFMD -
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First visits

03. D-EHIP Robin R.3160 K.van Engeland
N306CM Cessna 206H Winters Avn (to be OO-DSL)
N495QS Gulfstream 4SP Netjets

04. F-GDOY Cessna F.172P UPCF
05. N403HP PA-46-350P Malibu Vector Sky Service
08. F-HAGN Diamond DA.42 CM-CIC Bail sa
12. D-ETTK Cessna 172R Albatros Air

D-ISPE Cessna 340A Flugservice Bautzen
OO-NHC SA.365N2 Dauphin Noordzee Helicopters

13. G-KWLI Cessna 421C Langley Aviation
PH-FHB PA-46-500TP Meridean Faber Halbertsma
SE-LBO Mooney M.20M TDM vastgoed

14. D-HABB Bell 206L Long Ranger Lothian Helicopters
PH-TDG Diamond DA.40D Wings over Holland

15. D-CNIK Learjet 40 Cirrus Aviation
I-FXRE P-180 Avanti Foxair

16. D-IBIN SA.226TC Metro II Bin Air
OO-TMF PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA
OO-TMK PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA

20. D-IOBU Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 OBO Jet Charter
HB-VDO Cessna 551 Citation IISP Sonnig SA
OY-PNO Falcon 2000EX Pharma Nord

22. D-EJLT Rockwell 114 pvt
F-GLNF Beech 1900D Twin Jet

23. N997CD Cirrus SR.22 M.Ortolan
OO-TMI PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA
CE-02 Embraer EMB.135 Belgian Air Force

24. N164CJ Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Sky Service
25. PH-SGE Slingsby T.67C K.Stoter
26. D-EJTJ PA-46-310P Malibu pvt

VP-CJP Canadair CL.601-3A Aravco
27. D-IFLY Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Tamsen Sea & Air

N844NX Falcon 50 Western Stone & Metal Corp
28. D-ECIO Cessna F.177RG Beckmann

D-IABC Aero Commander 680V Air Tempelhof
OO-PME Robinson R.44 Paramount
OO-TMH PA-28-161 Warrior III BAFA

30. D-CCAB Ce 550 Citation Bravo Airtrans
31. N14EP TB-20GT Trinidad Shephard Aviation


